v
QOMNIO"UI#OON—‘2<

- e - -
WIN-=-0

2013 Mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - Divize 5

. Jezdec

. SVOBODA Pavel

. KOSTROUN Frantisek
. HORACEK Stanislav
. BRUNAT Stanislav

. PLICHTA Ales

. DLAB Lukas

. KUZEL Lubo$

. HILSE Rostislav

. HORCICKA Dusan

. PLICHTA Radek

. MUSIL Lukas

. ZIVR Lubor

. CADA Petr

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici

M a P Motorsport
KRTZ s.r.o.
Horacek Stanislav
Brunat Stanislav
Plichta Ales

Dlab Lukas

Kuzel Lubos

Hilse Rostislav
KRTZ IV Znojmo v ACR
Plichta Ales

Musil Lukas

Zivr Lubor

Cada Petr

Vozidlo
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
Skoda Fabia
Audi A4

Seat Leon TDi
Subaru 2000
Audi

Audi S2

Subaru Impreza
Ford Focus
Subaru 2000
Mitsubishi Lancer
VW Golf

Audi Quattro

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
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Pferov

D. Bousov
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Sedléany

20
17

15

13

11
10

Pribice

Total
120
79
67
60
57
56
54
31
30
27
23
22
18



